

Name of work - 1

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement.

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated and the commencement of the measurement relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on A/c Bill					
Name of Work -	NH 80 to				
	Rani Talab				
Agency -	Shailesh Kr. Singh				
	Bhojpur				
Agreement No -	32 mbd/2020-21				
Date of Start -	04/12/2020				
Date of Completion -	03/09/2021				
Date of Entry -					

1) Clearing and grubbing Road
land - (by Manual Means)

$$2 \times 20 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 =$$

$$1200.00 \text{ m}^2 \approx 0.12 \text{ Ha.}$$

2) Construction of Subgrade
and earthen Shoulders -

$$2 \times 4 \times 30.00 \times 0.80 \times 0.55 = 105.60$$

$$1 \times 3 \times 30.00 \times 0.80 \times 0.55 = 39.60$$

$$1 \times 4 \times 30.00 \times 0.80 \times 0.55 = 52.80$$

$$198.00$$

3) Construction of granular
Subbase by providing
well graded - - -
do - - - Gr II

(Continuation)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Abstract of Cost

1) Clearing and grubbing

234 Road land (by Manual Means) Qty Vide Page no ①

0.12 Hectare @ Rs. 51133.76/Ha = Rs. 6136.20

2) Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulder - do -

Qty vide Page No ①

198.00 m³ @ 176.86/m³ = Rs. 35018.20

(3) Construction of Granular

Sub-base (GSB Grade II)

by providing - do - do -

Qty vide P. no - ①

~~198.00 m³ @ 1~~

47.73 m³ @ 1342.01/m³ = Rs. 64054.00

(4) Providing WBM Gr 2

(by Mechanical Means)

Qty vide Page no - ①

48.86 m³ @ 2248.39/m³ = Rs. 109856.20

5) Providing WBM Gr 3

(by Mechanical Means)

Qty vide Page no - ①

82.09 m³ @ 2116.90/m³ = Rs. 173776.20

(Continuation)

388840.20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B.F.				Rs.	1101588210
Qty vide page no (4)					
57.50 m ³ @ 9354.96/m ³				Rs.	537910.70
Limit to 56.81					Rs 531455.00
11) Kilometer Stone -					
Qty vide Page no (4)					
2 Nos. @ 2015.59/No = Rs.					4031.10
12) 200 meter Stone					
Qty vide Page no (4)					
2 nos. @ 585.48/No - Rs.					1171.10
13) Reflect Reflectors					
traffic sign providing					
do - do -					
Qty vide Page no (5)					
0.96 m ² @ 12122.21/m ²				Rs.	11637.20
14) Providing and fixing					
do - do -					
i, 600 mm equilateral triangle					
Qty vide Page no (5)					
1 No. @ 3482.49/No. = Rs.					3482.49
(ii) 600 mm Circular					
Qty vide Page no (5)					
1 No. @ 3579.03/No. = Rs.					3579.03
					1125488
					1663398
					1651174

(Continuation)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
		B/F			166339820 166339820
(iii) 600mm x 450mm Rectangular					
Qty vide Perno. (5)					
1 No. @ 344991/No. @ 345020					
15) Providing and fixing ^{Logo} of Main					
once project					
Qty vide Perno. (5)					
2 Nos. @ 10747227/No. @ 2149520					
16) Road marking with hot					
applied thermoplastic					
compound — do — do					
Qty vide Perno. (5)					
17) At edge for BT Portion					
120.00 m ² @ 735.44/m ² = Rs. 88253=					
18) Pedestrian Crossing					
20.00 m ² @ 735.44/m ² = Rs. 147092					
19) 1779081=00 Total					Rs. 1791305=
Add Labour cess @ 1%					17913=
Add GST @ 12%					214957
20) 213490=00					214957
21) 2010361=					Rs. 2024175
22) 24102122					
23) AE					

(Continuation)

1st of Dec 2022

11

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1-1-1-5			13	17791	= 00
1-1-1-7			13	20184	= 00
5-1-5-0			13	100518	= 00
1-1-1-5			13	17791	= 00
1-1-1-7			13	17791	= 00
Royalty			13	72892	= 00
S. P. C.			13	19447	= 00
Ext. of time			13	201836	= 00
Ext. of quality			13	100518	= 00
By chp.			13	1942473	= 00
			13	2010361	= 00

Done by 13 2010361 = 00
(Twenty Dec. 2022)

thousand three hundred
Sixty one only

20/12/22

कार्यपालक अभियंता

ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग

कार्य प्रसंग - कहलगाँव

20/12/22

20/12/22

(Continuation)